m1900000531

Office Use Only



800294452388

2011 MM 19 A 10: 02
SECRETARY OF STATE
ALL ARASSEE, FLORIDA

FILED

17 JAN 19 MHH: 50

S Warren JAN 2 0 2017

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301

Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195

REFERENCE : 463750 4300123

AUTHORIZATION :

COST LIMIT : 15,160.00

ORDER DATE: January 12, 2017

ORDER TIME : 10:0 AM

ORDER NO. : 463750-005

CUSTOMER NO: 4300123

FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: GRC 2016 RALLY ORLANDO, LLC

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: LL)

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

XX CERTIFIED COPY

____ PLAIN STAMPED COPY

XX CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Melissa Zender -- EXT# 62956

EXAMINER:

COVER LETTER

Registration Section
Division of Corporations

TO:

SUBJECT:	GRC 2016 RALLY ORLANDO, LLC					
SUBJECT:	Name of Limited Liability Company					
		Name of Limited Liability Company Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of tited to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida e concerning this matter to the following: e Name of Person s LLP Firm/Company e Address Address Address Address Address Address Firm/Company at (212) 318-6872 at (212) Area Code Daytime Telephone Number STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section Clirton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301 Dowing amount: \$\text{Sins}\$ \$\text				
Please return	all correspondence concerning this mat	ter to the followin	g:			
	Brandon Gale					
		Name of P	'erson			
	Paul Hastings LLP					
	Firm/Company					
	200 Park Ave					
		Addre	SS			
	New York, NY 10166					
		City/State and Zip Code				
	brandongale@paulhastings.com					
	E-mail address: (to he used for futt	ire annual repo	ort notification)		
For further in	formation concerning this matter, pleas	e call:				
Bra	ndon Gale	. — .	2 3	18-6872		
	Name of Contact Person	A	rea Code	Daytime Telephone Number		
Div Reg P.O	ILING ADDRESS: ision of Corporations istration Section . Box 6327 ahassee, FL 32314		Div Reg Cli 266	vision of Corporations gistration Section fton Building 61 Executive Center Circle		
	check for the following amount: 125.00 Filing Fee		55.00 Filing Fe ied Copy	ee & \$160.00 Filing Fee, Co		

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

I. GRC 2016 RALLY OF			
(Name of For	eign Limited Liability Company; must include "Lim	nited Liability Company," "L.I	C.," or "LLC.")
Liability Company," "L.L.C,	Iternate name adopted for the purpose of transacting " or "LLC.")	g business in Florida. The alter	nate name must include "Limited
2. Delaware	3.		
(Jurisdiction under the law company is organized)	of which foreign limited liability	(FEI number, if ap	plicable)
4	(Date first transacted business in Florida, i	facion to accidentation (
	(See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to 6	letermine penalty liability)	
5. 4000 Ponce de Leon E	Blvd., Suite 470		
Coral Gables, FL 3314	6		
	(Street Address of Principal Office	e)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
6. 4000 Ponce de Leon B	lvd., Suite 470		~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
Coral Gables, FL 3314	36		
	(Mailing Address)		
7. Name and street address	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT	_acceptable)	
Name:	Corporation Service Company		
Office Address:	1201 Hays Street		5 ORI
	Taliahassee	, Florida 32301	DE N
	(City)	(Zip c	ode)
designated in this applica to complywith the provisi	rgistered agent and to accept service of procestion, I hereby accept the appointment as regisons of all statutes relative to the proper and comy position as registered agent. Corporation Service Company By:	stered agent and agree to a	ct in this capacity. I further agree y duties, and I am familiar with an Melissa Zender
	(Registered agent's sig	gnature)	Asst. Vice President
	acity and address of the person(s) who has/have	authority to manage is/are	:
4000 Ponce de Leon Blvd	l., Suite 470		
Coral Gables, FL 33146			
9. Attached is a certificate urisdiction under the law of the translator must be so	of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly as of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in abmitted)	a foreign language, a transl	having custody of records in the ation of the certificate under oath
	Signature of an authorize	ed person	
	in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), For the Department of State constitutes a third deg		
	Brandon Gale	- ·	

Typed or printed name of signee

Page 1

Delaware The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "GRC 2016 RALLY ORLANDO, LLC" IS DULY

FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD

STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS

OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWELFTH DAY OF JANUARY, A.D. 2017.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "GRC 2016 RALLY ORLANDO, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE NINETEENTH DAY OF JULY, A.D. 2016.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE NOT BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

Authentication: 201861673

Date: 01-12-17

6101812 8300 SR# 20170196967